RCBO Type AC
Provides protection against earth fault/leakage current, short-circuit, overload and function of
isolation
Specification
RATED VOLTAGE 230/240V AC
RATED SHORT-CIRCUIT CAPACITY ICN 6kA
RATED RESIDUAL OPERATING CURRENT 30 mA
RATED FREQUENCY 50/60Hz
FELSTROM Type AC
ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENDURANCE 4000 cycles
CONNECTION CAPACITY Phase 1 - 16 mm², N 1 - 10 mm²
INSTALLATION DIN rail 35 mm
TEMPERATURE RANGE -5°C....+40°C
INGRESS PROTECTION IP20
STANDARDS EN 61009-1:2004+A11+A12+A13+A14
www.rutab.com Tel: +46 380 - 55 50 50 info@rutab.se Lerbacksgatan 2, 571 38 Nässjö
Page 1
Variants
ARTICLE NO. KARAKTERISTIK RATED CURRENT A PCS/PACK
RPC6-AC C 6 1/60
RPC10-AC C 10 1/60
RPC16-AC C 16 1/60
RPC20-AC C 20 1/60
RPC25-AC C 25 1/60
RPC32-AC C 32 1/60
www.rutab.com Tel: +46 380 - 55 50 50 info@rutab.se Lerbacksgatan 2, 571 38 Nässjö
Page 2